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February 18, 2022

 

Last night the Senate passed a
Continuing
Resolution (CR) funding the
government until March 11th. The CR is an extension of the original CR (H.R.
5305) that carried government funding through December 3rd (for CSBG, this
includes 200% FPL language). The CR will now head to President Biden's desk
for signature.
Passage of the CR gives Congress roughly three weeks to
complete negotiations on FY22 budget appropriations. We remain hopeful that
legislators will arrive at an agreement prior to March 11th.
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As always reach out to
Britt
with any questions!

 

 

National Association for State Community Services Programs
| 111 K Street, NE, Suite 300,
Washington,
DC 20002

Unsubscribe
manuel.rosa@dos.ny.gov

Update
Profile | Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent by
kgrant@nascsp.org
powered by

Try
email marketing for free today!

 

Garneau, Jessica (DOS) <Jessica.Garneau@dos.ny.gov> Fri, Feb 18, 2022 at 2:48 PM
To: Nancy Warnock <nancy.warnock@leapservices.org>, Emily Fagle <emily.fagle@leapservices.org>

Hi Nancy,

 

FYI – in case you haven’t heard!

 

Jessica

 

Jessica Garneau

Community Services Program Analyst 1, Division of Community Services
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Garneau, Jessica (DOS) <Jessica.Garneau@dos.ny.gov> Fri, Feb 18, 2022 at 2:56 PM
To: "TSHARPE@COLUMBIAOPPORTUNITIES.ORG" <tsharpe@columbiaopportunities.org>, "espira@dutchesscap.org"
<espira@dutchesscap.org>, Jill Harlow <JHarlow@dutchesscap.org>, "tpaino@dutchesscap.org"
<TPAINO@dutchesscap.org>, Deb Schimpf <dschimpfceo@scapny.org>, Rebecca Galick <RGalick@scapny.org>, Elise
Martin <emartin@scapny.org>, "hgreen@scapny.org" <hgreen@scapny.org>, "kmaciol@ceoempowers.org"
<kmaciol@ceoempowers.org>, Mary O'Grady <MOgrady@ceoempowers.org>, Erin Hernandez
<ehernandez@ceoempowers.org>, "Aturner@mvcaa.com" <aturner@mvcaa.com>, Maureen Murphy
<mmurphy@mvcaa.com>, "Renee S. Tuggle" <rscarter@mvcaa.com>, "jhealt@mvcaa.com" <jhealt@mvcaa.com>
Cc: Nancy Warnock <nancy.warnock@leapservices.org>, Emily Fagle <emily.fagle@leapservices.org>

FYI – in case you haven’t already heard!

 

By the way, I am going to be out of the office for a few days next week and will be back on Thursday, 2/24/22.

 

If you need assistance while I’m away, please call the Albany office at (518) 474-5741.

 

Thank you,

 

Jessica

 

 

Jessica Garneau

Community Services Program Analyst 1, Division of Community Services
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From: dos.sm.DCS <dos.sm.DCS@dos.ny.gov> 

Sent: Friday, February 18, 2022 2:44 PM

Subject: Breaking News: Continuing Resolution Passed!

 

ATTENTION: This email came from an external source. Do not open attachments or click on links
from unknown senders or unexpected emails.

[Quoted text hidden]

Emily Fagle <emily.fagle@leapservices.org> Tue, Feb 22, 2022 at 3:39 PM
To: Nancy Warnock <nancy.warnock@leapservices.org>

Just in case you did not see this.


Emily Fagle
she/her

Interim Executive Director | Finance Director
383 Broadway Suite B010
Fort Edward, NY 12828
Office:  518.746.2365
Mobile:  518.222.7162 (preferred)
emily.fagle@leapservices.org


   www.leapservices.org

    https://www.paypal.com/donate/?hosted_button_id=3CUKRERBKZPVN
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